School Board of Broward County, Florida
Proposed Calendar Options Synopsis for the 2020-2021 School Year

Propesed-Calendar Option#1
Start of School Last Day of School End of 1* Semester Semester
Menday;-August17,-2020 TFhursday;Jane3;2021 Ends-after the Winter Break +4-83 Days-(42/41)
’ 2. 97 Days(50/47)

This is not a viable option for the 2020 Primary Election Day. Need August 18, 2020 as a Planning Day.

Proposed Calendar Option # 2

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1* Semester Semester
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Monday, June 7, 2021 Ends after the Winter Break 1*: 82 Days (41/41)
2": 98 Days (49/49)

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#2

School Winter Break — Monday, December 21, 2020 through Friday, January 1, 2021. Students return Monday, January 4, 2021.
School Spring Break — Monday, March 22, 2021 through Friday, March 26, 2021. Students return Monday, March 29, 2021.
FTE Survey 2 — Monday, October 5, 2020 through Friday, October 9, 2020.

FTE Survey 3 — Monday, February 8, 2021 through Friday, February 12, 2021.

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 2 reflects the mid-week (Wednesday) start date of the 2019-2020 Board Approved School Calendar.

This option includes the 2020 Primary Election Day on August 18, 2020 as a Planning Day.

Proposed Calendar Option # 2A

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1% Semester Semester
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Ends after the Winter Break 1*: 82 Days (41/41)
2": 98 Days (47/51)

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#2

School Winter Break — Monday, December 21, 2020 through Friday, January 1, 2021. Students return Monday, January 4, 2021.
School Spring Break — Monday, March 22, 2021 through Friday, March 26, 2021. Students return Monday, March 29, 2021.
Thanksgiving Holiday Break — Monday, November 23, 2020 through Friday, November 27, 2020.

FTE Survey 2 — Monday, October 5, 2020 through Friday, October 9, 2020.

FTE Survey 3 — Monday, February 8, 2021 through Friday, February 12, 2021.

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 2A reflects the mid-week (Wednesday) start date of the 2019-2020 Board Approved School Calendar.

This option includes the 2020 Primary Election Day on August 18, 2020 as a Planning Day.

Proposed Calendar Option # 3

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1% Semester Semester
Monday, August 24, 2020 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Ends after the Winter Break 1% 83 Days (42/41)
2": 97 Days (45/52)

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#3

School Winter Break — Monday, December 21, 2020 through Friday, January 1, 2021. Students return Monday, January 4, 2021.
School Spring Break — Monday, March 22, 2021 through Friday, March 26, 2021. Students return Monday, March 29, 2021.
FTE Survey 2 — Monday, October 5, 2020 through Friday, October 9, 2020.

FTE Survey 3 — Monday, February 8, 2021 through Friday, February 12, 2021.

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 3 reflects a Monday start date with the semester ending after the Winter Break.

This option includes the 2020 Primary Election Day on August 18, 2020 as a Planning Day.
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